
U12 BOYS FALL 2019

Date Day Time Field Vis Visitor Team Home Team
09/06/2019 Fri 5:45 12 A U12 BOYS F19 AUSTIN SHAMELL

09/08/2019 Sun 2:00 12 A U12 BOYS F19 MEDINA AUSTIN
09/08/2019 Sun 4:30 12 A U12 BOYS F19 ALBRIGHT SARIKIE
09/11/2019 Wed 5:45 12 A U12 BOYS F19 SHAMELL ALBRIGHT

09/15/2019 Sun 2:00 12 A U12 BOYS F19 SARIKIE AUSTIN
09/15/2019 Sun 4:30 12 A U12 BOYS F19 SHAMELL MEDINA
09/18/2019 Wed 5:45 12 A U12 BOYS F19 AUSTIN ALBRIGHT

09/22/2019 Sun 2:00 12 A U12 BOYS F19 SARIKIE SHAMELL
09/22/2019 Sun 3:30 12 A U12 BOYS F19 ALBRIGHT MEDINA
09/28/2019 Sat 11:30 12 A U12 BOYS F19 MEDINA SARIKIE

09/29/2019 Sun 2:00 12 A U12 BOYS F19 SHAMELL AUSTIN
09/29/2019 Sun 4:30 12 A U12 BOYS F19 SARIKIE ALBRIGHT

10/04/2019 Fri 5:30 12 A U12 BOYS F19 AUSTIN MEDINA

10/06/2019 Sun 2:00 12 A U12 BOYS F19 ALBRIGHT SHAMELL
10/06/2019 Sun 3:15 12 A U12 BOYS F19 SARIKIE MEDINA
10/09/2019 Wed 5:30 12 A U12 BOYS F19 AUSTIN SARIKIE

10/16/2019 Wed 5:30 12 A U12 BOYS F19 MEDINA SHAMELL
10/18/2019 Fri 5:30 12 A U12 BOYS F19 ALBRIGHT AUSTIN
10/19/2019 Sat 12:00 12 A U12 BOYS F19 MEDINA ALBRIGHT
10/19/2019 Sat 10:00 12 A U12 BOYS F19 SHAMELL SARIKIE

Game Time (c) 2019 All American SportsWare, Lansdale PA

Schedule Created by All American SportsWare's GameTime Scheduler
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